The following routes have been established for the 2022-2023 school year.
Please be aware that the times may vary due to student load and traffic. Students
need to be at their stop five minutes before their scheduled stop time and should
wait at least five minutes after, before calling transportation or leaving the stop.

RICHLAND HIGH- CARMICHAEL MS ZERO HOUR
RT 502

6:04 AM N STEPTOE @ W ARROWHEAD AVE - OFF RD
6:06 AM BELLERIVE DR @ MEADOWS DR S

6:07 AM BELLERIVE DR @ TIGER LN

6:09 AM 115 BROADMOOR ST

6:13 AM BELLERIVE DR @ CANYON ST

6:15 AM CANYON ST @ CANYON CT

6:16 AM OXFORD AVE @ OTTAWACT

6:17 AM OXFORD AVE @ WINDWOOD LN

6:18 AM EDGEWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR

6:20 AM RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLS WEST WAY

6:21 AM RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLWOOD ST

6:31 AM CARMICHAEL MS - ON THAYER DR

6:33 AM RICHLAND HIGH - SPED LINE UP

RT 601

5:47 AM SKYLINE DR @ TURNAROUND

5:49 AM TRUMAN AVE-BTWN BLDG 2&3

5:53 AM CASCADE DR @ E LATTIN RD

5:57 AM POLO WAY @ LEXINGTON ST

5:59 AM CHRIS ST @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD
6:01 AM W LATTIN RD @ LANAY ST

6:03 AM W LATTIN RD @ WATKINS WAY
6:05 AM 4920 MILKY WAY

6:07 AM WEST RICHLAND PLAZA PARKING LOT
6:14 AM 2555 BELLA COOLA LN

6:18 AM AVA WAY @ SYRAH AVE

6:25 AM TOMICH AVE @ RUBY AVE

6:28 AM KENSINGTON WAY@ HANSTEAD ST
6:29 AM KEENE RD @ COUNTRY RIDGE DR
6:37 AM CARMICHAEL MS - ON THAYER DR
6:40 AM RICHLAND HIGH - SPED LINE UP

RT 504

5:57 AM LESLIE RD @ MEADOW HILLS DR

6:08 AM E HOLLY RD @ N CLOVER ST

6:21 AM HIGH MEADOWS ST @ INVERNESS CT
6:24 AM ELEMENTARY ST @ SAGEWOOD ST



6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:35 AM
6:41 AM
6:44 AM

RT 707
6:04 AM
6:07 AM
6:12 AM
6:14 AM
6:17 AM
6:20 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM
6:32 AM
6:41 AM
6:43 AM

SAGEWOOD ST @ MESA DR

OXFORD AVE @ HAZELWOOD AVE
ADAIR DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR

ADAIR DR @ LIGHT POST @ 260/266
ADARI DR @ ROCKWOOD DR
COLUMBIA PARK TRL @ WINDMILL RD
CARMICHAEL MS - ON THAYER DR
RICHLAND HIGH - SPED LINE UP

RIVERSTONE DR BTWN BLDG C & D
TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC APTS
JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
SHOCKLEY RD @ BETHEL CHURCH
FUJI WAY @ WESTCLIFFE BLVD
BRANTINGHAM RD @ OAHU ST
NOVA LN @ BOLLEANA AVE
BOLLEANA AVE @ OAHU ST

OAHU ST @ KAPALUA AVE

PENNY ROYAL AVE @ NEWHAVEN LP
NEWHAVEN LP @ APRICOT WAY
BARTLETT RD @ ORCHARD WAY
KEENE RD @ LAMBERT ST
CARMICHAEL MS - ON THAYER DR
RICHLAND HIGH-SPED LINE UP

HANFORD HIGH ZERO HOUR

RT 410
5:52 AM

5:59 AM
6:01 AM
6:05 AM
6:11 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:19 AM
6:20 AM
6:26 AM
6:28 AM
6:30 AM
6:36 AM

RT 205
6:10 AM
6:13 AM

DESERT VIEW DR @ PLAY GROUND
E RUPPERT RD @ N 435 PRNE

RED MOUNTAIN RV PARK

E RED MTN RD @ E MAYO DR

62ND AVE @ GRAY ST

N HARRINGTON RD @ PETRINA ST
N HARRINGTON RD @ TWIN BRIDGES RD
HORN RAPIDS RV PARK
CLUBHOUSE LN @ RIVER PARK DR
MCMURRAY ST @ PIKE AVE
CATSKILL ST @ RAINIER AVE
CASCADE AVE @ SAINT ST
HANFORD HIGH

WEST RICHLAND TRANSIT CENTER
ENTERPRISE MIDDLE SCHOOL



6:18 AM
6:27 AM
6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:38 AM

RT 704
6:04 AM
6:07 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:18 AM
6:20 AM
6:37 AM

VAN GIESEN SQUARE - GRASS AREA OUTSIDE SUBWAY
VAN GIESEN ST @ HUNT AVE

HOXIE AVE @ NEWCOMER ST

DAVISON AVE @ PARK ST

HANFORD HIGH

RIVERSTONE DR BTWN BLDG C & D
TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC APTS
BOMBING RANGE RD @ SPORTS COMPLEX
HOLLY WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD

KONA DR @ CRAB APPLE CIR

PARADISE WAY @ S HIGHLANDS BLVD
HANFORD HIGH

LEONA LIBBY MS ZERO HOUR

RT 102
5:47 AM

5:49 AM
5:52 AM
5:54 AM
5:54 AM
5:57 AM
5:59 AM
6:01 AM
6:03 AM
6:05 AM
6:10 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:15 AM
6:19 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:25 AM
6:30 AM
6:33 AM
6:36 AM
6:36 AM
6:42 AM

ANTHONY DR @ SKY MEADOW AVE
CLERMONT DR @ MORENCY DR
SEQUOIA AVE @ MELISSA ST

MELISSA ST @ GALA WAY

GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE

GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST

FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR
WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ MEADOW HILLS DR
SUMMIT ST @ QUEENSGATE DR
QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
JERICHO RD @ JASON LP

COUNTRY RIDGE DR @ COUNTRY CT
COUNTRY RIDGE DR @ STRAWBERRY LN
APPALOOSA WAY @ SADDLE WAY
KENSINGTON WAY @ LETHBRIDGE AVE
RUBY AVE @ TOMICH AVE

SIRRON AVE @ KIMBERLY ST

QUAIL SPRINGS APTS @ MAILBOXES
UNION 76 STATION

AVA WAY @ MERITAGE AVE

N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD

N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN

LEONA LIBBY MS

CHIEF JOSEPH MS ZERO HOUR

RT 602
6:24 AM

CLUBHOUSE LN @ RIVER PARK DR



6:29 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:39 AM

SPENGLER ST @ HOOD AVE

HANFORD ST @ DAVISON AVE

DAVISON AVE @ SPENGLER ST

SPENGLER ST @ ALEXANDER AVE

SNYDER ST @ CAMAS AVE

CHIEF JOSEPH MIDDLE SCHOOL - GEN ED LINE UP

2/13/2023



